

---

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 101811882

---

Data publicarii	22.08.24	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 462,20 RON - 462,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Oxid bc 10 pret f tva 3.36 total f tva 33.6 2.Furtun 3 5.04 15.12 3.Var colorat 3.75 l 1 121.85 121.85 4.Folie 6 16.39 98.34 5.Vopsea 5 25.21 126.05 6.Robinet dublu service 1/2 4 16.18 67.24

---